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SENATE STANDING COMMITTEES 

 

   1/6/23 

APPROPRIATIONS 
Brad Bekkedahl - Chairman  
Karen K. Krebsbach - Vice Chairman  
  
Education and Environment  
Ronald Sorvaag - Chairman  
Karen K. Krebsbach  
Scott Meyer  
Jim P. Roers  
David S. Rust  
Donald Schaible  
  
Government Operations  
Terry M. Wanzek - Chairman  
Michael Dwyer  
Robert Erbele  
Shawn Vedaa  
  
Human Resources  
Dick Dever - Chairman Tim Mathern 
Randy A. Burckhard  
Kyle Davison  
Curt Kreun  
  

 
EDUCATION 

Jay Elkin - Chairman  
Todd Beard - Vice Chairman  
Michelle Axtman  
Cole Conley  
Randy D. Lemm  
Michael A. Wobbema  

 
FINANCE AND TAXATION 

Jordan L. Kannianen - Chairman Merrill Piepkorn 
Mark F. Weber - Vice Chairman  
Jeffery J. Magrum  
Dale Patten  
Dean Rummel  

 
HUMAN SERVICES 

Judy Lee - Chairman Kathy Hogan 
Sean Cleary - Vice Chairman  
David A. Clemens  
Kristin Roers  
Kent Weston  

 
 
 
 



INDUSTRY AND BUSINESS 
Doug Larsen - Chairman  
Greg Kessel - Vice Chairman  
Jeff Barta  
Keith Boehm  
Jerry Klein  

 
JUDICIARY 

Diane Larson - Chairman Ryan Braunberger 
Bob Paulson - Co-Vice Chairman  
Jonathan Sickler - Co-Vice Chairman  
Judy Estenson  
Larry Luick  
Janne Myrdal  

AGRICULTURE AND VETERANS AFFAIRS 
Larry Luick - Chairman Kathy Hogan 
Janne Myrdal - Vice Chairman  
Randy D. Lemm  
Mark F. Weber  
Kent Weston  

 
ENERGY AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

Dale Patten - Chairman  
Jeffery J. Magrum - Vice Chairman  
Todd Beard  
Keith Boehm  
Jordan L. Kannianen  
Greg Kessel  

 
STATE AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT 

Kristin Roers - Chairman Ryan Braunberger 
Jeff Barta - Vice Chairman  
Sean Cleary  
Judy Estenson  
Judy Lee  

 
TRANSPORTATION 

David A. Clemens - Chairman  
Cole Conley - Vice Chairman  
Doug Larsen  
Bob Paulson  
Dean Rummel  

 
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 

Michael A. Wobbema - Chairman Merrill Piepkorn 
Michelle Axtman - Vice Chairman  
Jay Elkin  
Diane Larson  
Johnathan Sickler  

 


